

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5645/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in WP No. 110/2003 of

The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT TIMBER COMMISSION AGENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/modification of order dated 28.3.2005, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rohan Thawani,Adv.

Mr.Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurab Banerjee,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Savitri Pandey,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

filed

The counter affidavit on behalf of the State of U.P. Will be  
within a period of one week from today.

List thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master